

Dated: 29/01/2020

To,
BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building
P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Ref: Scrip Code 539400.

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u>, Regulations, 2015.

In continuation of our letter dated 27th January, 2020 and pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith the copy of the Newspaper cutting published on 28th January, 2020 in English and Bengali in Business Standard and Sukhabar respectively w.r.t notice of the Board Meeting Scheduled to be held on 10th February, 2020.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mallcom (India) Limited

Mallcom (India) Limited

Company Secretary

Shuvanki Purakayastha

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TAN MOTORS LIMITED

34103WB1942PLC018967

loor, 9/1 R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata – 700 001 2-0932/4082-3700; Fax No.: 033 2248-0055 r.com : Website address: www.hindmotor.com

NOTICE

of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing nents) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a s of the Company will be held on Monday, the 3' der and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the ed 31st December, 2019.

o available on the website of the Company ww.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com)

FOR HINDUSTAN MOTORS LIMITED

Sd/ Company Secretary

ENT OF WEST BENGAL

WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER AKSHI CANAL CIRCLE SURI * BIRBHUM

gmail.com, Ph./Fax No. 03462-255213

ayurakshi Canal Circle, Suri, Birbhum invites tender on vide e-NIT No.- WBIW/SE/MCC/16(e)/2019-20 dt.

te www.wbiwd.gov.in & https://wbtenders.gov.in 6(e)/2019-20 dt. 24.01.2020 for 1 (one) no. package. 3216 1

> 05.02.2020 at 10:30 hrs 26.02.2020 at 16:00 hrs

lly take note of all the addendum/ Corrigendum related est documents as part of the tender.

Sd/-

uperintending Engineer shi Canal Circle, Suri, Birbhum

FORM NO. INC-26 Advertisement to be Published in the Newspap [Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies

(Incorporation) Rules, 2014]
NOTICE
BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT,
REGIONAL DIRECTOR,
EASTERN REGION, MINISTRY OF CORPORATE

EASTERN REGION, MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, KOLKATA
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013: Section 13(4)
- ANDIn the matter of the Rule 30(6)(a)
of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
- ANDIn the matter of A.R.S. AGRO BUSINESS PRIVATE
LIMITED (CIN: U15400WB1993PTC058280) a
EMPROPER INCORPORATION OF COMPANY AND CO company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 having its registered office at 156A, Lenin Sarani, 2nd Floor, Room No. 213, P S Taltolla,

Sarani, 2nd Floor, Room No. 213, P S latiolal Kolkata-700013, West Bengal Applicant/Petitioner Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Regional Director under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company is terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra erms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on 17th day of January, 2020 to enable the company to change its Registered office from the "State of West Bengal" to "State of

Uttar Pradesh".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA - 21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Eastern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, 234/4, A. J. C Bossa-Road, II - MSO Building, Nizam Palace, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700020 within 14 days from the date of publication of this Notice with a copy of the Applicant Company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned above. For and on behalf of the applicant A.R.S. AGRO BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED Sd/-

ADITYA SHANKAR PARASAR

malicom > MALLCOM (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office:- EN-12, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091 Tel: 033 4016 1000; Fax: 033 4016 1010; Email: investors@mallcom in. Website: www.mallcom.in: CIN: L51109WB1983PEC037008

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 10th February, 2020 at 4.00 p.m. inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019.

Further Notice is given that the trading window remains closed from Wednesday, 1st January, 2020 and will remain closed until 48 hrs after the announcement of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2019 in compliance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) (Amendment) Regulation, 2018 read with the code of conduct of the Company for prohibition of Insider Trading.

Place : Kolkata Dated: 27th January, 2020

For Mallcom (India) Limited

Ajay Kumar Mall **Managing Director**

FORM A

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF GUJARAT METALLIC COAL & COKE LIMITED

н	RELEVANT PARTICULARS			
н	1.	Name of corporate debtor	GUJARAT METALLIC COAL & COKE LIMITED	
П	2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	20/03/1992	
		Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated/registered		
	4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	L24298WB1992PLC054815	
		Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered office address a per the MCA Record 155. Lenin Sarani, 4th Floor, Room No. 4	

Kolkata, West Bengal-700013, India.
of 23rd January 2020 as per the order of the said date Insolvency commencement date in respect of Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Bench at Kolkata (the order copy uploaded on NCLT website on 24th January 2020) corporate debtor

Estimated date of closure of insolvency 21st July 2020 resolution process

Name and registration number of the insolvency | Name: Kanchan Dutta | Professional acting as interim resolution | Reg No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00202/2017-18/10391

Address and e-mail of the interim resolution Address: Chatterjee International Centre, 14th Floor professional, as registered with the Board Flat No 13A, 33A J.L. Nehru Road, Kolkata-700071

10. Address and e-mail to be used for Address: Chatterjee International Centre, 17th Floor, correspondence with the interim resolution Flat No 13A, 33A, J.L. Nehru Road, Kolkata-700071 rofessional Email id: kdutta.ip@gmail.com Last date for submission of claims

Last date for submission of claims

7th February 2020

Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) off Not applicable as per the information available with sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the the IRP

interim resolution professional

Names of insolvency Professionals identified to Not applicable as per the information available with act as Authorised Representative of creditors in the IRP a class (Three names for each class)

14. (a) Relevant Forms and a. Web

a. Web link: https://www.ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b) Details of authorized representatives are Physical Address; same as above in point no. 10 available at: the IRP

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a comporate insolvency resolution process of the Gujarat Metallic Coal & Coke Limited on 23rd January, 2020. (The order copy for the same was uploaded in the NCLT website on 24th January, 2020)

The creditors of Gujarat Metallic Coal & Coke Limited are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 7th February, 2020 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorised representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No. 13 to act as authorised representative of the class [specify class] in Form CA- Not applicable as per the information available with the IRP

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties

Kanchan Dutta Interim Resolution Professional

Date: 28.01.2020

Vijay Tandon

Chairman

FORM G
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

DADCAST LIMITED

999PLC137729) oor, RNA Corporate Park, Off. ghway, Kalanagar, Bandra(East),

Vebsite: www.radiocity.in

RAG RAG MEIN DAUDE CITY.



UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2019 Unaudited	Nine months ended December 31, 2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended December 31, 2018 Unaudited
operations	7,380	21,439	9,148
for the period ceptional items)	1,435	4,102	2,493
for the period before tax items)	1,435	4,102	2,493
for the period after tax items)	1,018	3,711	1,638
ve income for the period	1,018	3,711	1,638
are Capital	5,531	5,531	5,531
(EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	THE PLANTS		SPANISH IN
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	0.37	1.34	0.59
	0.37	1.34	0.59

al results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of lary 27, 2020.

act of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. y Financial Results in the prescribed format are available on the websites of Stock nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.radiocity.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Music Broadcast Limited

an Date of Da

ও পশ্চিম বর্ধমান, বীরভূম, বাঁকুড়া ও পুরুলিয়া

जुर्चतर्व स्ट ब्लूबर्स स्टस्ट ब्राह्म

র সুবর্ণজয়ন্তী অনুষ্ঠান



रल मीर्भन जाः उ বিশিষ্ট কবি প্রশান্ত

বন্দ্যোপাধ্যায় ও পার্বতী রায়কে গোপালচন্দ্র টিকাইত স্মৃতি পুরস্কারে ভূষিত করা হয়। গল্পকার হিসাবে ভূপেন্দ্রনাথ স্মৃতি পুরস্কার দেওয়া হয় পার্থসারথী গোস্বামী ও শুক্লা করকে। সুবর্ণজয়ন্তী উপলক্ষে ৩ দিনের এই উৎসবে নানান সাংস্কৃতি কর্মকাণ্ডের ডালি দিয়ে সাজানো হয়েছে। স্কুর্ প্রধান শিক্ষক পূর্ণেন্দু গঙ্গোপাধ্যায় জানাদেন, 'আমাদের এই প্রত্যস্ত এলাকার স্কুলটিতে মিড ডে মিলের খারারের শেড নেই। একটি হলঘর ও মড ডে মিলের শেডের একান্ত দরকার।

ছবি : রূপে । খাঁ

নাম ও পদবি পরিবর্তন

Deep Chattopadhyay, Pijush Chattopadhyay of Ishan Chatterjee Lane, Namppara, P.S. Purulia (T), Dist. Furulia, W.B. do hereby say previously my name was Deep Chatterji and I changed my name from Deep Chatterji to Deep Chattopadhyay as swe my affidavit at Purulia.

মডার্ন কনভার্টার্স লিমিটেড

এতথারা বিজ্ঞাপিত করা হচ্ছে যে, ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৯ তারিবে সমাপ্ত ত্রেমাসিকের ও নয় মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচনা, অনুমোদন ও নথিবদ্ধ করার ভাষা মঞ্চলবার, ১১ ফেব্রন্মারি, ২০২০ তারিখে দুপুর ৩ টার কোম্পানীর গোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরদের একটি সভা কোম্পানীর ত্রেলিস্টার্ড অফিস-এ অনুষ্ঠিত হবে। উক্ত বিজ্ঞপ্তিটি ক্রোম্পানীর প্রবেসাইট www.modernconvertors.com ও স্টক এস্প্রচেজের ওয়েবসাইট www.bseindia.com এ । म्याह विकास

রোর্ড-এর আদেশানুসারে DIN: 00402101

তারিখ : ২৭.০১.২০২০ স্থান : কলকাতা

বালগোপাল কমার্শিয়াল লিমিটেড CIN: L51109WB1982

বরাবিল ও সীতারামপুর স্টেশনের মধ্যে প্রহরীযুক্ত লেভেল ক্রসিং গেট স্থায়ীভাবে বন্ধ করে দেওয়া হচ্ছে

রাজ্য সরকারি কর্তৃপক্ষের (পশ্চিম বর্ধমানের জেলাশাসক) থেকে প্রাপ্ত অনুমতি অনুসারে, অভাল-বরাবিল-সীতারামপুর শাখায় বরাবিল ও সীতারামপুর স্টেশনের মধ্যে কিমি ৩২/১১-১৩-তে প্রহরীযুক্ত লেভেল ক্রসিং গেট নম্বর ৩৭/সি/ই সড়ক ব্যবহারকারীদের জন্য স্থায়ীভাবে বন্ধ করে দেওয়া হচ্ছে, যা ২৯.০১.২০২০ থেকে কার্যকর হবে। সীমিত উচ্চতার সাবওয়ে (এলএইচএস)-এর মাধ্যমে গাড়ি ডিভিশনাল রেলওয়ে ম্যানেজার, আসানসোল

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে

mailcom > MALLCOM (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office:- EN-12, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700.091 Tel: 033 4016 1000; Fax: 033 4016 1010; Email: investors@mallcom.in, Website: www.mallcom.in; CIN: L51109WB1983PLC037008

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 10th February, 2020 at 4.00 p.m. inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company

Further Notice is given that the trading window remains closed from Wednesday, 1st January, 2020 and will remain closed until 48 hrs after the announcement of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2019 in compliance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) (Amendment) Regulation, 2018 read with the code of conduct of the Company for prohibition of Insider Trading For Mallcom (India) Limited

Ajay Kumar Mall Managing Director

Dated: 27th January, 2620

Construction of C.C. Road in differe NO- 166/B.M./2018-2019/ Mullicipality. Tender reference – NT NO. 106B.M./2019-2019/ HFA(2nd Call) Dt.27-01-2020 and 167/B.M./2018-2019/HFA(2nd Call) Dt.27-01-2020 and 184/ B.M./2018-2019/HFA(2nd Call) Dt. 27-01-2020 and NIT NO. 310/B.M./2019-2020/HFA Dt.27-01-2020 Tender reference - NIT and NIT NO- 311/B.M./2019-2020/HFA Dt.27-01-2020 and NIT NOand NIT NO-311/B.M./2019-2020/HFA Dt.27-01-2020, 2. Construction of Surface 312/ B.M./2019-2020/HFA Dt.27-01-2020, 2. Construction of Surface Drain at Debgarh in ward no - 12 under Bongaon Municipality. Tender reference — NIT NO-309/B.M./2019-2020/PWD Dt. 27,01,2020. 7. Construction of Striking car shed at Champaberia Entertainment Park in ward no- 7 under Bongaon Municipality. Tender reference NIT NO-308/B.M./2019-2020/PWD Dt. 27.01.2020.1. Last date and time of receiving application for tender documents – 03/02/2020 at 4.00 P.M. 2. Last date and time of purchasing for tender documents – 06/02/2020 at 4.00 P.M. 3. Date and time and for dropping of tender documents – 08/02/2020 at 2.00 P.M. 4. Date and time for Opening of tender documents – 08/02/2020 at 4.00 P.M. All pipes information unit tender document - 08/02/2020 at 4.00 P.M. All other information will be available in the office of the Bongaon Municipality.

Sd/- Chairman Bongaon Municipality

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে

ই-টেভার বিজ্ঞপ্তি নম্বরঃ ও/এসি/টি/২৫৮ থেকে ২৬৮/১৯-২০ (গুপেন), তারিখ ২১.০১.২০২০। ডিভিসনাল রেলগুয়ে ম্যানেজার, পূর্ব রেলগুরে, আসানসোল নিম্নলিখিত কাজগুলির জন্য ই-টেভার (ওপেন) আহ্বান করছেন ३ ক্রমিক নম্বর ১। কেস নম্বর ३ ও-এসি-টি-২৫৮-১৯-২০। কাজের নাম।

রক নেতার <u>মাত্মহত্যা</u>

ওয়ার নাম করে অনেকের কাছে টাকা প্রথমে এআইটিইউসি ট্রেড ইউনিয়ন া থেকে বহিদ্ধৃত হওয়ার পর আরএসপি গঠন ইউটিইউসি করতেন। বিদ্যুৎ প্রকল্প ী অফিস খুলেও বসেন। স্ত্রী শোভা সঙ্গে নিয়ে বিভিন্ন ঠিকা সংস্থায় শ্রমিক চাপ দিয়ে তোলাও তুলতেন বলে বার সকালে দাদা ওই নেতার বাড়িতে ও ছেলে মিলে দাদাকে টাকা দিতে পারব দাদাকে ঘাড় ধাকা দিয়ে বের করে দেয়। য় বলেন, টাকা ফেরত না দিলে ওই ্ত্যা করবেন। তখন ওই দম্পতি দাদাকে তে বলেন। দাদার মোবাইল ফোনটিও া। ওই দম্পতির টাকা আত্মসাৎ করা ও রোচনার কারণে দাদা গলায় দড়ি দিয়ে ছন। রবিবার সকালে ওই নেতার বাড়ির 5 সেনকে গলায় দড়ি দিয়ে ঝুলতে দেখা খবর দিলৈ মৃতদেহ উদ্ধার করে ান্য পাঠানো হয়। তদন্ত চলছে।